GABAGE 13 PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 3 #02-55 PREMIER@KB SINGAPORE 415875

Vehicle No: SKF52257Z
Model No. Mercedes E250

Chassis no. WDD2074472F139793

TEL: 9091 0013

Accident Date : 17/10/2022

Owner : Ng Yu Hui (Huang Yuhui)
Date of Estimate : 19/10/2022
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Estimate for Accident Vehicle No. SKF52257,

List Items:

Bonnet

Bonnet hinge

Bonnet logo

Front bumper

Front bumepr side bracket
Front bumper reinforcement
Front bumper sponge side
Front bumper fog lamp garnish
Front bumper fog lamp
Front bumper parking snesor
Front bumper nozzle

Front bumper nozzle cover
Front bumper clips

Front bumper grille
Headlamp

Headlamp panel

Front fender rh

Front fender inner shield - front rh

Front fender inner shield - rear rh

Front fender inner shield clips

Front radiator grille assy

Labour charges

Panel beating for replace and repair affected parts

Spray painting

Apply putty and anti-cotrosion to affected parts.

Wiring / bulb checking

Unit Price
$1,610.00
$92.00
$43.70
$1,109.75
$11.50
$201.25
$46.00
$55.20
$299.00
$115.00
$126.50
$40.25
$50.00
$80.50
$1,897.50
$189.75
PEAT N0
$224.25
$224.25
$40.00
$540.50

Sub-Total Amount =

Add 15%
Sub-Total =

Remove / replace front bumper sensor & conduct distance safety setting

Total Amount

f
8161000 7 V¢

$184.00 7
$43.70 7 MY

$1,109.75 7 ™
$23.00 © PR NEC

$201.25 1,

$92.00 7 £
$110.40 7

$508.00 7/ 8¢
$690.00 7 ©F
s253.00 7~ X
$8050 ~ D
85000 7~ NV
$80.50 7 MY
$3,795.00 7 (v
$379.50 7

$667.00 / Qu e
$224.25 1

$224.25 ]

$40.00 7 wtL
$540.50 4
$10,996.60
$1,649.49

$12,646.09

$1,100.00 OO
$1,200.00 600
$100.00 X
$50.00 X
$100.00 30



6  Check / Dignostic and reprogramming

$250.00 X
$2,800.00
Total parts = $12,646.09
Total labour = $2,800.00
Total Amount = $15,446.09

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

o To resurvey before/after spray painting

 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

o Parts prices are subject to confirmation

* Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed

o Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company
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Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:




