GARAGE 13 PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 3 #02-55 PREMIER@KB SINGAPORE 415875 TEL: 9091 0013

Vehicle No: SKF5225Z Model No. Mercedes E250

Chassis no. WDD2074472F139793

Accident Date: 17/10/2022

Owner: Ng Yu Hui (Huang Yuhui) Date of Estimate: 19/10/2022

Estimate for Accident Vehicle No. SKF5225Z

	List Items:		Qty	Unit Price	Total A
1	Bonnet		1	\$1,610.00	Total Amount \$1,610.00 / Denly
2	Bonnet hinge		2	\$92.00	\$184.00 ?
3	Bonnet logo		1	\$43.70	\$43.70 / 1995179
4	Front bumper		1	\$1,109.75	
5	Front bumepr side bracket		2	\$11.50	\$1,109.75 / CCA
6	Front bumper reinforcemen	t	1	\$201.25	\$23.00 / PAR NEC
7	Front bumper sponge side		2		\$201.25 ?
8	Front bumper fog lamp garn	ish	2	\$46.00	\$92.00 / Era
9	Front bumper fog lamp	1311		\$55.20	\$110.40 7
10	Front bumper parking sneso		2	\$299.00	\$598.00 / 35
11	Front bumper nozzle	1	6	\$115.00	\$690.00 / 35
12	•		2 2	\$126.50	\$253.00
	Front bumper nozzle cover		2	\$40.25	\$80.50 / 10095
13	Front bumper clips		set	\$50.00	\$50.00 / NEC
14	Front bumper grille		1	\$80.50	\$80.50 / hisim
15	Headlamp		(2)	\$1,897.50	\$3,795.00 ?
16	Headlamp panel		2	\$189.75	\$379.50 7
17	Front fender rh		1	\$667 NO	\$667.00 / 900
18	Front fender inner shield - fro	ont rh	1	\$224.25	\$224.25 7
20	Front fender inner shield - re	ar rh	1	\$224.25	\$224.25 7
21	Front fender inner shield clip	S	set	\$40.00	\$40.00 - NEC
22	Front radiator grille assy		1	\$540.50	\$540.50
				Total Amount =	\$10,996.60
				Add 15%	\$1,649.49
				Sub-Total =	***************************************
				oub-Total =	\$12,646.09

Labour charges

1	Panel beating for replace and repair affected parts	\$1,100.00 600
	Spray painting	\$1,200.00 600
3	Apply putty and anti-corrosion to affected parts.	\$100.00 X
4	Wiring / bulb checking	\$50.00 ×
5	Remove / replace front bumper sensor & conduct distance safety setting	\$100.00 30

6 Check / Dignostic and reprogramming

Total Amount	=	\$15,446.09
Total labour	=	\$2,800.00
Total parts	=	\$12,646.09
	-	\$2,800.00
	-	\$250.00 ×

4 days ON EX\$750/-Irfen & 26 oct, 540

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: